
Friday February 16 LSU Baton Rouge, LA Alex Box Stadium 8 p.m.

Saturday February 17 LSU Baton Rouge, LA Alex Box Stadium 5 p.m.

Sunday February 18 LSU Baton Rouge, LA Alex Box Stadium Noon

Thursday February 22 Saint Louis San Antonio, TX Nelson Wolff Stadium Irish Alamo Classic 4 p.m.

Thursday February 22 Incarnate Word San Antonio, TX Nelson Wolff Stadium Irish Alamo Classic 8 p.m.

Saturday February 24 Purdue San Antonio, TX Nelson Wolff Stadium Irish Alamo Classic 1 p.m.

Sunday February 25 Championship/Consolation San Antionio, TX Nelson Wolff Stadium Irish Alamo Classic Noon

Friday March 2 Seton Hall Kissimmee, FL Osceola County Stadium 6 p.m.

Saturday March 3 Youngstown State Kissimmee, FL Osceola County Stadium 4 p.m.

Sunday March 4 Seattle Kissimmee, FL Osceola County Stadium 10 a.m.

Friday March 9 Miami Coral Gables, FL Alex Rodriguez Park at Mark Light Field 7 p.m.

Saturday March 10 Miami Coral Gables, FL Alex Rodriguez Park at Mark Light Field 7 p.m.

Sunday March 11 Miami Coral Gables, FL Alex Rodriguez Park at Mark Light Field 1 p.m.

Tuesday March 13 St. Joseph’s Port Charlotte, FL North Charlotte Regional Park Snowbird Tournament 4 p.m.

Wednesday March 14 St. Joseph’s Port Charlotte, FL North Charlotte Regional Park Snowbird Tournament 4 p.m.

Friday March 16 Florida State Tallahassee, FL Mark Martin Field at Dick Howser Stadium 6 p.m.

Saturday March 17 Florida State Tallahassee, FL Mark Martin Field at Dick Howser Stadium 2 p.m.

Sunday March 18 Florida State Tallahassee, FL Mark Martin Field at Dick Howser Stadium Noon

Tuesday March 20 UIC Chicago, IL Curtis Granderson Stadium 7 p.m.

Wednesday March 21 NIU Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Friday March 23 Wake Forest Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Saturday March 24 Wake Forest Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 2:05 p.m.

Sunday March 25 Wake Forest Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 1:05 p.m.

Tuesday March 27 Kent State Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Wednesday March 28 Kent State Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Friday March 30 Duke Durham, NC Durham Bulls Athletic Park 6 p.m.

Saturday March 31 Duke Durham, NC Durham Bulls Athletic Park 1 p.m.

Sunday April 1 Duke Durham, NC Durham Bulls Athletic Park Noon

Tuesday April 3 Chicago State Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Wednesday April 4 South Bend Cubs South Bend, IN Four Winds Field Exhibition 6 p.m.

Friday April 6 Clemson Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Saturday April 7 Clemson Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 2:05 p.m.

Sunday April 8 Clemson Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 1:05 p.m.

Tuesday April 10 Michigan State East Lansing, MI McLane Stadium 3 p.m.

Wednesday April 11 Northwestern Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Friday April 13 NC State Raleigh, NC Doak Field at Dail Park 6:30 p.m.

Saturday April 14 NC State Raleigh, NC Doak Field at Dail Park 6:30 p.m.

Sunday April 15 NC State Raleigh, NC Doak Field at Dail Park Noon

Tuesday April 17 Indiana Indianapolis, IN Victory Field 7 p.m.

Friday April 20 Virginia Tech Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Saturday April 21 Virginia Tech Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 2:05 p.m.

Sunday April 22 Virginia Tech Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 1:05 p.m.

Tuesday April 24 Valparaiso Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Friday April 27 Boston College Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Saturday April 28 Boston College Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium Strikeout ALS Game 2:05 p.m.

Sunday April 29 Boston College Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 1:05 p.m.

Tuesday May 1 Western Michigan Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Friday May 4 Pittsburgh Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 6:05 p.m.

Saturday May 5 Pittsburgh Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 4:05 p.m.

Sunday May 6 Pittsburgh Notre Dame, IN Frank Eck Stadium 1:05 p.m.

Tuesday May 15 Northwestern Evanston, IL Rocky  & Berneice Miller Park 4:30 p.m.

Thursday May 17 Louisville Louisville, KY Jim Patterson Stadium 6 p.m.

Friday May 18 Louisville Louisville, KY Jim Patterson Stadium 6 p.m.

Saturday May 19 Louisville Louisville, KY Jim Patterson Stadium 1 p.m.

Tuesday-Saturday May 22-26 ACC Baseball Championship Durham, NC Durham Bulls Athletic Park

Friday-Monday June 1-4 NCAA Regionals Campus Sites

Friday-Monday June 8-11 NCAA Super Regionals Campus Sites

Saturday-Wednesday June 16-27 NCAA Men’s College World Series Omaha, NE
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